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ASACS ACES ARC ACS FAP ASAP/
EAP

MED-
DAC CYS CH EO/

EEO
DEN-
TAC EDIS JAG MHS FC OH APHN/

PM
Safe-

ty AWC WIC

Building numbers
Middle
School

Room 61
L958 108 108 108 169 113 108 29 169 2 305 241 113 112 169 113 3 112 169

Caserma Ederle (Vicenza)
CIV: 0444-71-xxxx

634-
7127

634-
8933

634-
7089

634-
7500

634-
7500

634-
7554

634-
7484

634-
7219

634-
7519

634-
7976/
7093

634-
7272

634-
7471

634-
7047

634-
7403

634-
7616

634-
7785

634-
8010

634-
8109

634-
8828

634-
6258

Adult Education Prg X X X X X
Attention Deficit
Disorder X X

Alcohol Related Issues X X X X X
Anger Management X X X X
Baby Sitters Training X
Blended Families V X X
Breast feeding V X X
Child Abuse & Neglect X X
Children: Special Needs V X X X
Communicable Disease
Surveillance X X

Conflict Resolution X X X X X X
Couple's Counseling X X
CPR Training X X X
Crisis Intervention X X X X

USAG Vicenza Health Promotion and Well Being Resource Guide
Current as of February 2009
Vicenza Community Health Promotion Council POC: health@setaf.army.mil



ASACS ACES ARC ACS FAP ASAP/
EAP

MED-
DAC CYS CH EO/

EEO
DEN-
TAC EDIS JAG MHS FC OH APHN/

PM
Safe-

ty AWC WIC

Deployment Readiness X X X X X X X X X
Depression X X X
Domestic Violence X X X X
Diabetes
Support Group X

Disaster/
Emergency Relief X X

Drug Related Issues X X X X

EFMP X X X X X

Emergency
Communication X X

Environmental Quality X X
Family Issues
Support Svcs X X X X X X

Financial Counseling X
First Aid Class X X X
Fitness X X X
Gambling X X
Grief Counseling X X X X
Hearing Conservation X X
Home Sanitation X
Hypertension X
Information
and Referral X X

Injury Prevention X X
Leadership, Moral X X
Marital Difficulties X X X X
Medical Surveillance
CYS /LN/DAC X X X

Men's Issues X X X
New Parenthood X X X X X
Newcomer's Orientation X X X
Nutrition Education X X X X X
Oral & Dental Health X
Parenting Skills X X X X X X
Pregnancy X X X X
Retiree Issues X
Self Care X X X X X
Self Esteem X X X X
SNAP Health
Assessment Reviews X X



ASACS ACES ARC ACS FAP ASAP/
EAP

MED-
DAC CYS CH EO/

EEO
DEN-
TAC EDIS JAG MHS FC OH APHN/

PM
Safe-

ty AWC WIC

Spiritual Fitness X
STD Counseling X X
Stress Management X X X X X X
Suicide Prevention X X X
Teen Issues X X X X X X
Time Management X X
Tobacco Cessation
(Adult/Teen) X X X

Travel Medicine X X
Water Safety X X X
Women's Issues X X X
Worksite Safety
and Wellness X X X

Weight Mgmt X X X X X


